InHand Wireless Overhead-lines System
Overhead Line Sensor
Low-current Harvesting, High-precision Sync,
High-rate Wave-recording, Live Installation
Smart power distribution is an important sector of smart grid. One great challenge faces the operation team of distribution networks is how to quickly
and accurately locate the faulty section when power line faults, especially low-current ground faults occur. Existing distribution automation, feeder
automation, and fault indicating technologies have the problems of high investment, requiring power off for deployment, low accuracy, etc. InHand
Wireless Overhead-lines System, the smart distribution lines monitoring system launched by InHand Networks, can accurately identify the type of

Dimensions (mm)
IWOS - Overhead Line Sensor Datasheet
Ordering Guide
File no.: IPC Version 1-06 2018  © 2018 InHand Networks Inc.  All rights reserved.
InHand Networks Inc. reserves the right to update or modify this document at any time without prior notice.
3900 Jermantown Rd., Suite 150, Fairfax, VA 22030 USA
T: +1 (703) 348-2988
E: info@inhandnetworks.com
Overhead Line Sensor
Model
Model code: IWO-C-<C/U/M/S><5/6><A/L>
<C/U/M/S>:
Short-range Frequency
<5/6>: Line
Frequency <A/L>: Version Remarks
IWO-C-<C/U/M/S><5/6><A/L>
C: 470-510MHz
     China, Thailand
U: 915-928MHz
     North America, New Zealand
M: 866MHz
     Middle East
S: 919-923MHz
     Malaysia
5: 50Hz
6: 60Hz
A: AI
L: LT
When the Concentrator needs to support 3 groups of line
sensors: